
Terms and Conditions:

Government ECO TAX €5 and Admin Fee of €75  not included

20% deposit required within 7 days after invoice is sent

Accommodation subject to availability

Cannot be combined with any other offer 

Charges will apply if students make changes to their booking more than once - Rebooking Fee €40 

Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of lessons. It can be purchased

Accommodation High Season Supplement (June, July, August) €70 per week

General Course
(GE20)

2 weeks

Triple room Twin room Single room

3 weeks

Triple room Twin room Single room

4 weeks

Triple room Twin room Single room

€705 €775 €915

€785 €855 €995

€1035 €1140 €1350

€1155 €1260 €1470

€1365 €1505 €1785

€1525 €1665 €1945Intensive Course
(IE30)

English Escape Package
Course + Residence Accommodation + Airport Transfers

What’s included:

GE20/IE30

Course

Course

Materials

Free

Wi-Fi

Welcome Pack

&

Student Card

Online

Placement

Test

Free weekly

Conversation

Class

Course

Certificate &

Student Report

Accommodation

in Self-Catering

Residence 

View our Long-Term Package here

Free Orientation

Meeting &

guided walk

Where to find us

Return Airport

Transfers

Ready to use your time off productively? With the English Escape Package, you’ll do more than just learn

English – you’ll live it! Spend 2, 3, or 4 weeks with us in Malta, combining high-quality English lessons with an

unforgettable island experience. 

https://www.ihmalta.com/brochure/long-term-package/


€75

Terms and Conditions:

Free Transfer for bookings of 12 weeks +

Government ECO TAX €5 not included

Holidays : Long-Term students (12 weeks+) are entitled to a holiday break during their course for 2 weeks, with every 12 weeks booked. 

Students need to notify the School no less than two weeks before they plan to take a holiday. Holidays can only be taken in whole weeks (Monday to Friday). 

Maximum of 2 weeks’ holiday can be taken at one time. 

Accommodation during holiday breaks is not included. Holidays cannot be taken at the end of the course.

Charges will apply if students make changes to their booking more than once - Rebooking Fee €40 

Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of lessons. It can be purchased

Accommodation High Season Supplement (June, July, August) €75 per week

Long-Term Package
Course + Residence Accommodation

Course Duration Triple Room Twin Room Single Room

General

Course

(GE20)

Intensive

Course

(IE30)

8 weeks

12 weeks

24 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks

24 weeks

1 week free

2 weeks free

4 weeks free

1 week free

2 weeks free

4 weeks free

€2730

€4020

€7720

€3010

€4440

€8560

€3150

€4620

€8760

€3430

€5040

€9600

What’s included:

Book Intensive and

upgrade to Exam

Prep for free!

Free Course Weeks Included

Ge20/IE30

Course

Course

Materials

Free

Wi-Fi

Welcome Pack

&

Student Card

Online

Placement

Test

Free weekly

Conversation

Class

Course

Certificate &

Student Report

Accommodation

in Self-Catering

Residence 

View our Long-Term Course offer here

Free Orientation

Meeting &

guided walk

Free Admin

Fee

Where to find us

€3570

€5280

€10,240

€3990

€5880

€11,280

https://www.ihmalta.com/brochure/long-term-course/


Where to find us


